Axial Power Inductor
AIAP-02
Features
• Low-cost axial leaded inductors
• High current rating
• Wide inductance range
Applications
• Power supplies
• Switching circuits
• TV and audio equipment
14.0 x ϕ6.8mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
• Covered with UL heat shrink tubing • Telecommunication devices
• RF and other filters
Electrical Specifications
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance DCR(Ω) max IDC(A) max
Inductance
Code
AIAP-02-3R9 3.9 M 0.019 7.3 3R9M
AIAP-02-4R7 4.7 M 0.022 6.3 4R7M
AIAP-02-5R6 5.6 M 0.024 5.6 5R6M
AIAP-02-6R8 6.8 M 0.026 5.3 6R8M
AIAP-02-8R2 8.2 K 0.028 4.5 8R2K
AIAP-02-100 10 K 0.033 4.1 100K
AIAP-02-120 12 K 0.037 3.6 120K
AIAP-02-150 15 K 0.040 3.3 150K
AIAP-02-180 18 K 0.044 3.0 180K
AIAP-02-220 22 K 0.050 2.7 220K
AIAP-02-270 27 K 0.056 2.5 270K
AIAP-02-330 33 K 0.076 2.2 330K
AIAP-02-390 39 K 0.094 2.0 390K
AIAP-02-470 47 K 0.109 1.8 470K
AIAP-02-560 56 K 0.131 1.7 560K
AIAP-02-680 68 K 0.142 1.5 680K
AIAP-02-820 82 K 0.165 1.4 820K
AIAP-02-101 100 K 0.208 1.2 101K
AIAP-02-121 120 K 0.283 1.1 121K
AIAP-02-151 150 K 0.340 1.0 151K
AIAP-02-181 180 K 0.362 0.95 181K
AIAP-02-221 220 K 0.430 0.86 221K
AIAP-02-271 270 K 0.557 0.77 271K
AIAP-02-331 330 K 0.655 0.70 331K
AIAP-02-391 390 K 0.772 0.64 391K
AIAP-02-471 470 K 1.150 0.59 471K
AIAP-02-561 560 K 1.27 0.54 561K
AIAP-02-681 680 K 1.61 0.49 681K
AIAP-02-821 820 K 1.96 0.44 821K
                   ABRACON IS
Check Inventory
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISION: H 05/07/24
Request Samples
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Axial Power Inductor
AIAP-02
14.0 x ϕ6.8mm
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL Level = 1
Part No. L(µH) Tolerance DCR(Ω) max IDC(A) max
Inductance
Code
AIAP-02-102 1000 K 2.30 0.40 102K
AIAP-02-122 1200 K 2.65 0.35 122K
AIAP-02-152 1500 K 3.45 0.33 152K
AIAP-02-182 1800 K 4.03 0.29 182K
AIAP-02-222 2200 K 4.48 0.27 222K
AIAP-02-272 2700 K 5.40 0.24 272K
AIAP-02-332 3300 K 6.56 0.22 332K
AIAP-02-392 3900 K 8.63 0.20 392K
AIAP-02-472 4700 K 9.66 0.18 472K
AIAP-02-562 5600 K 13.9 0.17 562K
AIAP-02-682 6800 K 16.3 0.15 682K
AIAP-02-822 8200 K 20.8 0.14 822K
AIAP-02-103 10000 K 26.4 0.14 102K
AIAP-02-123 12000 K 29.9 0.11 123K
AIAP-02-153 15000 K 42.5 0.10 153K
AIAP-02-183 18000 K 48.3 0.09 183K
Test Conditions and equipment
Test frequency: 1kHz, 0.25Vrms
IDC: 10% inductance drops typical
Tolerance Codes